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Supplier Website What they do - core services 

  Avado  www.avadolearning.com  Professional training & coaching, accredited 
training courses, apprenticeship 
development 

  Cornerstone www.cornerstoneondemand.co.uk Talent management and employee 
engagement 

  Each Person  www.eachperson.com  Employee reward, recognition 

  Health Matters  www.health-matters.co.uk Employee health and wellbeing service  

Hive HR www.hive.hr Employee engagement, surveys 

Intellihr www.intellihr.co Performance management, Employee 
engagement & HR analytics 

Kaplan  www.kaplansolutions.com/en-
us/learning-solutions/performance-
academy  

Innovative learning solutions, tech & 
expertise to enhance professional 
performance 

Let’s Talk Talent www.letstt.co.uk Talent, organisational development 

MHR www.mhr.co.uk HR Software, payroll 

MGI Learning  www.mgilearning.com  E-learning, Online training 

Notion www.notionltd.com Leadership and management development, 
coaching  

On Track Learning www.ontracklearning.co.uk Bespoke learning materials and training 

The Oxford Group www.oxford-group.com Executive coaching, leadership 

development 

Popcorn www.popcornlearning.media Online learning, digital learning media 

Reward Gateway www.rewardgateway.com/uk Employee engagement, recognition, 
benefits, communications 

PIB Employee Benefits www.pib-employeebenefits.co.uk Employee benefits, pensions, 
communication 

rungway www.rungway.com  Employee voice and mentoring 
programme, employee engagement  

SCL Education www.sclprofessional.co.uk 
 

Education through sport, apprenticeships, 
traineeships & study programmes 

Squadify  www.squadify.net  HR Software, team acceleration platform  

Syrona Health  www.syronahealth.com  Employee benefits focussed on Gynae, 
Reproductive & Mental Health 

The Talent Pool  www.thetalentpool.co.uk  Talent Development  

Thrive  www.thrivepartners.co.uk  Agile leadership management 
development training, executive coaching 

Unmind www.unmind.com  Mental Health Care  

VA Consultants  www.vaconsultants.co.uk  Organisational agility, development & 
culture, unconscious bias & D&I, 
transformational leadership programmes, 
team effectiveness, executive Coaching 

Wealth Wizards  www.wealthwizards.com  Financial wellbeing, online pensions, 
pension advance, workplace pensions 
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